40° Campeonato

Sudeste Brasileiro

De 02, 03 e 04 de julho de

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class. Velejador(a)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

11th

12th
13th

14th

15th

16th
17th

18th

Philipp Grochtmann

Jo&o Pedro S. de Oliveira
Pedro Madureira
Gabriella Kidd

Felipe Mallmann Fraquelli
Nick Pellicano Grael

Jodo Emilio Vasconcellos
Filipe Torres

Antonio Gandolpho
Ricardo José Chebar

Gabriel Kdnigsfeld

Alvaro Bastos

Alcir Cachapuz
Franscisco Vecchietti
Ruschel

Ellion Santana de Jesus

Diego Rocha
Timothy Barr

Joénatas Gongalves

2021

PROVISORIO

ILCA Std. Class

Cat.

Sénior
Sénior
Sub19
Sénior Fem.
Sub19
Sénior
Sénior
Sub 21
Sub19

Great Grand
Master

Sub 21
Pré- Master
Great Grand
Master
Sub19
Sub19

Sub 21

Grand Master

Pré- Master

Num. |[Clube

209253 VDS
1 ICRJ/ MB
211281 ICRJ
11 ICRJ / MB
159795 VDS
218083  ICRJ/MB
204592 |CDJ
204997 ICRJ
175366 ICRJ
195377 |ICB

2 ICRJ

158146 CNC
181781 CNC

189232 VDS
218096 CIR/
CBC

67 ICRJ
171599 ICRJ

212213 CNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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Total R1

2 1

4 2

7 3

8 5

9 4

15 |6

15 |8

19 |7

20 |9

20 |10

25 |19
DNC

25 |12

26 |11

27 |19
DNC

29 |13

31 14

33 19
DNC

38 |19
DNC

R2

Ol W AN~

11
10

13
15

16

17
14

19 DNC
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